

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14162/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12420 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 14694 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to all the respondents in SLP(C) 14162/06 and
SLP(C) 12420/06. Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, ld counsel for r.1 to cure the
defects in vakalatnama in SLP(C) 14694/06 within two weeks.
List again on 3.12.07.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk